
League Points 
 

Class 1                 INTRO A 
Rider Horse 27.11.16  18.12.16  15.01.17  12.02.17  Total  

Hammonds – Shamara Wheelers Cadenza 4 1   4 1   10 2nd 

McElroy – Neve Lorenzo 3 1    1   5  

Rafferty – Zoe Elliott Spring 2 1       3  

Mace – Jessica HRF Oscar 1 1 1 1     4  

Betney – Emma Rusheen Rogue  1       1  

Leggett – Laura Red Hot Chilli Pepper  1  1 1 1  1 5  

Collier – Vicky Frankie  1  1  1   3  

Varvel – Anoushka Daisy  1       1  

Rowland – Jody  Lorenzo    1     1  

Glover – Grace  Breeze    1     1  

Chaston – Kelly  Harrys Lad   2 1 3 1 4 1 12 1st 

Fairchild – Leah  Spot   4 1     5  

Colk – Sarah  Roman    1     1  

Dering - Phoebe Blue    1     1  

Dering – Ellie  Boo   3 1     4  

Moller – Bianca  Bally Varogue 
Pewter 

    2 1   3  

Campling – Zoe Don’t call me Bobby        1 1  

Langley - Pip Buddy           

Palmer – Sam High Valley       3 1 4  

Lewis – Yvonne Bounce        1 1  

Figliola - Lorenza Lady in Black           

Mace – Catherine Duquesa de Almeida       1 1 2  

Sait – Megan Dolly        1 1  

Jermy – Claire Tee       2 1 3  

Mancini – Adele Toronto II        1 1  

 
  



 

Class 1 – lead rein               Intro A  
Rider Horse 27.11.16  18.12.16  15.01.17  12.02.17  Collective 

Marks 
Total  

Simonds – Betsy Adonis 4 1 4 1      10 1st 

Chamberlain – Tobey Pepper   3 1      4  

Nala-Rose Webb-Tuby Super Noodles     4 1   70 5 2nd 

Cooper – Jasmine Colliyers Sweet Dreams       4 1 62 5  

 
  



Class 2A                Prelim 1 
 
 
  

Rider Horse 27.11.16  18.12.16  15.01.17  12.02.17  Total Carried 
Forward 

To class 3 

Sutton – Hannah Lenny 4 1       5 5 

Rafferty – Zoe Elliott Spring 3 1       4 4 

Carter – Rose Rachel 2 1  1 2 1   7 7 

Rafferty – Zoe Harrys Lad 1 1       2 2 

Owen – Marie Nico  1  1     2 2 

Mace – Jessica HRF Oscar  1  1     2 2 

Rowland – Jody Lorenzo  1   1 1   3 3 

Campling – Zoe Merlin  1       1 1 

Bishop – Helen Finding Nemo  1  1  1   3 3 

Sayer – Angie Your Honour  1       1 1 

Hammonds – Shamara Wheelers Cadenza  1   3 1   5 5 

Read – Rachael Islandkeane Girl  1       1 1 

Watkins – Jodie Daisy  1       1 1 

Soulster – Sommer McTagart  1       1 1 

Betney – Emma Rusheen Rogue  1       1 1 

Collier – Vicky Frankie  1       1 1 

Watts – Joanne  Sassy    HC     1 1 

McElroy – Neve Lorenzo    1     1 1 

Chaston –Kelly  Harrys Lad   3 1 4 1 2 1 12 12 

Fairchild – Leah Spot   4 1     5 5 

Dering – Phoebe Blue    1     1 1 

Dering – Ellie Boo   2 1     3 3 

Stevenson – Donna Jinsky   1 1  1   3 3 

Moller – Bianca  Bally Varogue P      1   1 1 

Mace - Catherine Duguesa de Almedia       1 1 2 2 

Mace - Catherine Dynasty       4 1 5 5 

Goddard – Misha Lady Delilah        1 1 1 

Lewis – Yvonne Bounce        1 1 1 

Frost – Lucy Kilcogy Drifter       3 1 4 4 



Class 2B                Prelim 1 
 
  

Rider Horse 27.11.16  18.12.16  15.01.17  12.02.17  Total Carried 
Forward 

To class 3 

Lake – Kerry Mister Jasper 4 1  1   4 1 11 11 

Salmon – Jane Rocky 3 1  1 4 1 3 1 14 14 

Doylend – Lissa Sujan 2 1       3 3 

Evans – Sara Willowby Odd Sock 1 1       2 2 

Bullock – Corinne Oliver XXVI  1      1 2 2 

Bessey – Jane Ruby  1 3 1   1 1 7 7 

Leared – Michelle Hakuna Matata  1       1 1 

Leggett – Laura Charlie Bear  1  1  1  1 4 4 

Clarke – Amy Compton Blue  1 2 1  1  1 6 6 

Powell – Jane Pravda  1       1 1 

Bullock – Corinne Oliver XXVI   1 1     2 2 

Reeve – Erin Aoife Star    1     1 1 

Wright – Georgia Vinne   4 1     5 5 

Oakes – Caroline Johnny    1     1 1 

Chaston – Kelly  Lady Delilah     3 1  1 5 5 

Staley – Curtis  Taylor James     2 1   3 3 

Futter - Olivia Honor Breeze     1 1   2 2 

Bell – Georgie Mylo      1   1 1 

Collier – Helen Sitwell       2 1 3 3 

Bull – Ellis Birchland Summer 
Lord 

       1 1 1 



 

Class 3                             Prelim 12 

 
  

Rider Horse 27.11.16  18.12.16  15.01.17  12.02.17  Total Brought 
Forward 

From class 2 

TOTAL 
Class 
2 & 3 

 

Lake – Kerry Mister Jasper 4 1 1 1   1 1 9 11 20 2nd 

Bessey – Jane Ruby 3 1 3 1   3 1 12 7 19  

Clarke – Amy Compton Blue 2 1  1  1  1 6 6 12  

Sutton – Hannah Lenny 1 1       2 5 7  

Leggett – Laura Charlie Bear  1  1  1  1 4 4 8  

Reeve – Erin Aoife Star  1  1     2 1 3  

Salmon – Jane Rocky  1 1 1 4 1  1 9 14 23 1st 

Bullock – Corinne Oliver XXVI  1     4 1 6  6  

Amies – Laura Quartz  1       1  1  

Papworth – Daisy Daffy  1       1  1  

Stevenson – Donna Jinsky  1  1     2 3 5  

Doylend – Lissa Sujan  1       1 3 4  

Bishop – Helen Finding Nemo  1  1  1   3 3 6  

Powell – Jane Pravda  1       1 1 2  

Sayer – Angie Your Honour  1       1 1 2  

Wright – Georgia Vinnie   4 1     5 5 10  

Oakes – Caroline Johnny    1     1 1 2  

Futter – Olivia Honor Breeze   2 1  1   4 2 6  

Bell – Georgie Mylo     3 1   4 1 5  

Nutbeam – Joanne Reg     2 1   3  3  

Chaston – Kelly Lady Delilah     1 1  1 3 5 8  

McDonnell – Joanne Chance      1   1  1  

Mace – Catherine Duquesa de Almeida      1   1 2 3  

Frost – Lucy Kilcogy Drifter        1 1 4 5  

Collier – Helen Sitwell        1 1 3 4  

Burwood – Lorraine Diamond Cruise       2 1 3  3  

Bull – Ellis Birchland Summer Lord          1 1  

Adcock – Emily Gracie             



Class 4                             Novice 24 
 
  

Rider Horse 27.11.16  18.12.16  15.01.17  12.02.17  Total 
Class 4 

carried 
forward 

Papworth – Polly Stella 4 1       5 c/f 

Getvoldsen – Andie Robie 3 1       4 c/f 

Budd – Imogen Scooby 2 1 1 1 3 1  1 10 c/f 

Wells – Caroline Sporting Monarch 1 1  1     3 c/f 

Amies – Laura Quartz  1       1 c/f 

Reeve – Erin Aoife Star  1       1 c/f 

Harrison – Chantelle Spade  1       1 c/f 

Payne – Sally Woodcutter   2 1   1 1 5 c/f 

Tucker – Alexandra Yogi Bear    1     1 c/f 

Crosswell – Laura Cadifor Jack    1     1 c/f 

Wright – Lee Vinnie   4 1     5 c/f 

Futter – Olivia Honor Breeze   3 1     4 c/f 

Nutbeam – Joanne Reg     4 1   5 c/f 

Bell – Lynne Norton Renee     2 1   3 c/f 

Reypert – Alison Diomani     1 1   2 c/f 

McDonnell – Joanne Chance      1   1 c/f 

Harris – Ruth Dan      1  1 2 c/f 

Burwood – Lorraine Diamond Cruise       2 1 3 c/f 

Weymouth – Debbie Tyrons Pride          c/f 

Proto – Karen Miss Tick       3 1 4 c/f 

Rafferty – Zoe Alfie        1 1 c/f 

Masterson – Joanne Lewis       4 1 5 c/f 



 

Class 5                             N27 / E42 

 

Rider Horse 27.11.16  18.12.16  15.01.17  12.02.17  Total 
Class 5 

Brought 
forward 

TOTAL 
Class 
4 & 5 

 

Papworth – Polly Stella 4 1       5 5 10  

Getvoldsen – Andie Robie 3 1       4 4 8  

Wells – Caroline Sporting Monarch 2 1  1     4 3 7  

Harrison – Chantelle Spade 1 1       2 1 3  

Budd – Imogen Scooby  1 4 1 3 1 1 1 12 10 22 1st 

Payne – Sally Woodcutter   3 1   2 1 7 5 12 2nd 

Tucker – Alexandra Yogi Bear   2 1     3 1 4  

Crosswell – Laura Cadifor Jack   1 1     2 1 3  

Reypert – Alison Diomani     4 1   5 2 7  

Harris – Ruth Dan     2 1  1 4 2 6  

Weymouth – Debbie Tyrons Pride             

Proto – Karen Miss Tick       3 1 4 4 8  

Rafferty – Zoe Alfie        1 1 1 2  

Masterson – Joanne Lewis       4 1 5 5 10  


